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1. Question: Is the Symposium In-Person Only?

Answer: As arule, yes, the symposium is in-person only. This is in keeping
with the primary mission of the symposium, which is to bring all those
interested in military history together to interact professionally and socially.
However, especially for those who wish to present from outside the United
States, we ae open to making exceptions on a case-by-case basis.

2. Question: Do you provide funding for travel?

Answer: Unfortunately, we do not have the resources to assist with
funding travel to the symposium. We intentionally keep our registration fee
well below other conferences and we provide breakfast and lunch during
the symposium, but we do not fund travel.

3. Question: Is there a symposium hotel?

Answer: The symposium is hosted on the campus of Kansas State
University and at the Eisenhower Library and archives, but we do have two
hotel partners who provide us with a block of rooms and reduced rates for
our attendees. Information about these two hotels can be found by clicking
on the "Local Hotels" tab on the lead menu of our website,
www.flinthillsmilitary.com.

4. Question: Why do you call yourselves the "Flint Hills" Military History
Symposium?

Answer: We are proud to be located in the pastoral Flint Hills of Kansas, a
unigue geographic portion of the Great Plains composed of limestone hills,
river valleys and welcoming small towns. Our goal is to host a first class
military history symposium while capturing the relaxed friendliness of our
home region.
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5. Question: Why do you extend the deadline for submission of Abstract
from April 24 to May 8?

Answer: Thank you to everyone who submitted an abstract by the
deadline. We also heard from several of you who had scheduling
conflicts and needed a bit more time to complete your submissions.
We are pleased to accommodate those requests and extend a little
additional flexibility.

6. Developing...
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